SPL AVA'S CHOICE

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:

TTT:

SPL AVA'S CHOICE

5

10/10/2015
C1305700*
$3,500.00

4

Courtesy of SP Cattle Company

Fox Chex

78.1250 on 11/28/2023

SPL POWDER HORN

Allen's 239

PB MR. CHARLIE

SUNHAVEN MIDNIGHT

ANNABELL

e R

O

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

JP RIO GRANDE

GUN SLINGER

Ace's Brujo

Miss Ace Monarch FM74

VS PRING'S DESPERADO

PV O'S SANDY


http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

